Rogers Road Storm Sewer Improvements Change Order Information

ltem # Description Location Line ltem Description of Work Quantity Unit Blrjer::(::::: Total (;::i;ii Added Cost
1 e o eke 04 89| Basin ares g | Remove E"i;;?fhif:“ary Sewer | ga | 5 $919.25| $4,596.25| 2 $1,838.50
2 Pipe to move MH CR4_425 Basin area 9 R Emﬁgfwse; VCP Sanitary | 2 | 347 $15.40| $4,881.80| 36 $554.40
3 Extra tree removal Basin area 22 Remove Trees EA 12 $824.50 $9,894.00 4 $3,298.00
4 Move MH CR4_425 Basin area 54 Sanitary Sewer Manhole (4' Dia.) | EA 6 $4,645.00| $27,870.00 1 $4,645.00
5 Pipe to move MH CR4_425 Basin area 0. 8" PVC Sanitary Sewer LF 36 $100.00 $3,600.00 36 $3,600.00
6 $0.00
7 $0.00
8 $0.00
9 $0.00
10 $0.00
11 $0.00
12 $0.00
13 $0.00

Total

$13,935.90




